Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire. GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004. All Rights Reserved
Page 1 of 6AX-PLC-GDD- Issue 1.0 - Date 21/7/2011
AX-PLC-GDD
Programmable Logic Controller

The unit has PC software for programming, online and
offline simulation, documentation and printing
Order Codes
AX-PLC-G7DDT9 -Programmable Logic Master Controller AC (8 x DI, 4 x DO)
AX-PLC-G8DDT9 -Programmable Logic Master Controller DC (6 x DI, 2 xAI, 4 x DO)
AX-PLC-G7DDT6E -Programmable Logic Extension Module AC (8 xDI, 4 xDO)
AX-PLC-G8DDT6E -Programmable Logic Extension Module DC (6 x DI 2 xAI, 4 x DO)
AX-PLC-GFDNN3M -MemoryCard
AX-PLC-GFDNN1 -USB Cable
AX-PLC-GFDNN2S -RS232 Serial Communication Cable
AX-PLC-GNXNN1 -Software supplied on CD-ROM compatible with Windows 98/2000/XP/Vista
AX-PLC-G7XDTR4 -RS485 Module AC
AX-PLC-G8XDTR4 -RS485 Module DC
Applications
HVAC
EnergyManagement
Heating and Cooling Control